
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

PIKES PEAK INTERNATIONAL RACEWAY - FOUNTAIN, CO
ROUND 5 OF 10 - MAY 21-22, 2005
Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

AMA SUPERBIKE WEEKEND PRESENTED BY HONDA MOTORCYCLES

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

96 A. Gobert 2317.9021
2 J. Hacking 1617.9272

12 B. Attard 1317.9963
1 T. Hayden 2218.0054

40 J. Disalvo 2018.0075
95 R. Hayden 2018.1746
11 B. Spies 2418.1797
6 D. Buckmaster 718.3248

99 G. May 2218.3699
8 C. Peris 2818.42710

69 D. Eslick 918.51111
660 J. Wood 2818.53112
28 N. Moore 518.62313
316 V. Chirinos 2318.70014
317 A. Ferrer 2118.70015
152 R. Jensen 1518.73816
51 B. Long 2018.78317
59 B. Young 3118.81918
544 S. Fouchek 2918.82419
491 T. Jones 1918.99320
90 D. Lambert 2619.01721
232 C. Rolland 1719.02022
213 T. Schoenewald 1219.06623
31 J. Purk 1219.12224
37 N. Hester 2319.13625
42 C. Siebenhaar 1319.13826
269 J. Rock Page 1619.16427
15 M. Sims 1319.20828
420 T. Kekhia 1719.35929
503 E. Bazyl 2519.45130
945 S. Moham 1119.46931
170 J. Filice 619.50132
731 M. Garza 1819.86233

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

40 J. Disalvo 1325.8321
2 J. Hacking 2726.0892
96 A. Gobert 2626.1663
1 T. Hayden 1726.1784
11 B. Spies 1826.2335
12 B. Attard 2026.2886
95 R. Hayden 1726.3607
8 C. Peris 1226.3858
99 G. May 2326.5269
69 D. Eslick 626.60510
6 D. Buckmaster 1726.67411

152 R. Jensen 2426.79112
544 S. Fouchek 1127.00313
317 A. Ferrer 1127.01514
660 J. Wood 2827.10815
28 N. Moore 527.15416
51 B. Long 1427.19617
59 B. Young 2427.36618

316 V. Chirinos 2227.55119
90 D. Lambert 2427.65620
15 M. Sims 1127.67021

232 C. Rolland 1627.87922
420 T. Kekhia 1427.90123
269 J. Rock Page 1827.90524
37 N. Hester 2228.02625
31 J. Purk 1428.16826

945 S. Moham 1228.25527
213 T. Schoenewald 2328.26828
42 C. Siebenhaar 1628.27729

731 M. Garza 1728.29730
491 T. Jones 2128.40031
170 J. Filice 628.96932
503 E. Bazyl 828.98933

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

1 T. Hayden 411.7421
40 J. Disalvo 2211.7672
2 J. Hacking 611.7833
12 B. Attard 811.8174
8 C. Peris 511.8755
99 G. May 2111.9006
96 A. Gobert 2611.9027
95 R. Hayden 611.9138
11 B. Spies 1311.9599
6 D. Buckmaster 2111.98110
28 N. Moore 612.01811

152 R. Jensen 1412.08712
317 A. Ferrer 1312.10313
660 J. Wood 1312.13514
69 D. Eslick 812.14215
51 B. Long 912.15616

316 V. Chirinos 712.16717
59 B. Young 912.20918

269 J. Rock Page 2112.23519
544 S. Fouchek 2812.28720
42 C. Siebenhaar 1112.30821
90 D. Lambert 1712.31822

491 T. Jones 1812.32923
420 T. Kekhia 812.37124
232 C. Rolland 1412.38125
31 J. Purk 1212.42126
37 N. Hester 2012.44627
15 M. Sims 1112.45428

213 T. Schoenewald 412.46029
731 M. Garza 912.47330
945 S. Moham 1012.48931
170 J. Filice 512.67732
503 E. Bazyl 512.73433
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